6-1
March 1997
HM-65262
16K x 1 Asynchronous
CMOS Static RAM
Features
• Fast Access Time. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70/85ns Max
• Low Standby Current. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .50 µA Max

(4T) devices.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PACKAGE TEMP. RANGE 70ns/20 µA (NOTE 1) 85ns/20µA (NOTE 1)
(NOTE 1)
85ns/400µA PKG. NO.
CERDIP -40oC to +85oC HM1-65262B-9 HM1-65262-9 - F20.3
JAN # -55oC to +125oC 29109BRA 29103BRA - F20.3
SMD# -55oC to +125oC 8413203RA 8413201RA - F20.3
CLCC (SMD#) -55oC to +125oC 8413203YA 8413201YA - J20.C
NOTE:
1. Access Time/Data Retention Supply Current.
HM-65262 (CERDIP)
TOP VIEW